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Agenda

Advisory Panel on
Addressing Disparities
Meeting

April 28, 2014

Hilton Alexandria Mark
Center

5000 Seminary Road
Alexandria, VA 22311

8:00 AM

9:15 AM

Subject to Change
Monday, April 28th

Breakfast

General Session

10:00 AM Addressing Disparities Session: Welcome & Setting the Stage

Doriane Miller, MD Co-Chair
Grant Jones, Co-Chair

10:15 AM Addressing Disparities Program Updates

Welcome & General Update (Hypertension, Perinatal Outcomes,
Pragmatic Trials PFAs)

Romana Hasnain-Wynia, PhD

Program Director, Addressing Disparities

Obesity Treatment Options Funding Announcement
Cathy Gurgol, MS
Program Officer, Addressing Disparities

Asthma Portfolio & Learning Network
Ayodola Anise, MHS

Program Officer, Addressing Disparities

Discussion

11:00 AM Topic Brief Discussion & Research Prioritization

Doriane Miller, MD Co-Chair
Grant Jones, Co-Chair

12:00 PM LUNCH

1:00 PM

*»** Joint Meeting with Patient Engagement Advisory Panel ***

Joint Meeting Between Addressing Disparities and Patient

Engagement Advisory Panels: Welcome & Introductions
Sue Sheridan, MIM, MBA
Director, Patient Engagement

Romana Hasnain-Wynia
Program Director, Addressing Disparities

Continued on next page



1:20 PM

1:50 PM

2:50 PM

3:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

Ambassadors Program
Sue Sheridan
Director, Patient Engagement

Aingyea C. Kellom, MPA
Program Associate, Patient Engagement

Addressing Disparities Program Presentation & Discussion
® Program Mission and Goals
® Program Progress to Date

® Conceptual Framework and Driver Model

Romana Hasnain-Wynia
Program Director, Addressing Disparities

BREAK

Dissemination & Implementation Action Plan
Dominick Esposito
Senior Researcher and Assistant Director, Mathematica

Engagement Rubric & Discussion
Sue Sheridan
Director, Patient Engagement

Meeting Wrap-Up

Adjourn

Reception

Dinner



