



## Agenda

**Advisory Panel on  
Addressing Disparities  
Meeting**

**April 28, 2014**

**Hilton Alexandria Mark  
Center  
5000 Seminary Road  
Alexandria, VA 22311**

<b>Monday, April 28th</b>	
8:00 AM	<b>Breakfast</b>
9:15 AM	<b>General Session</b>
10:00 AM	<b>Addressing Disparities Session: Welcome &amp; Setting the Stage</b> Doriane Miller, MD Co-Chair Grant Jones, Co-Chair
10:15 AM	<b>Addressing Disparities Program Updates</b> Welcome & General Update (Hypertension, Perinatal Outcomes, Pragmatic Trials PFAs) Romana Hasnain-Wynia, PhD Program Director, Addressing Disparities
	<b>Obesity Treatment Options Funding Announcement</b> Cathy Gurgol, MS Program Officer, Addressing Disparities
	<b>Asthma Portfolio &amp; Learning Network</b> Ayodola Anise, MHS Program Officer, Addressing Disparities
	<b>Discussion</b>
11:00 AM	<b>Topic Brief Discussion &amp; Research Prioritization</b> Doriane Miller, MD Co-Chair Grant Jones, Co-Chair
12:00 PM	<b>LUNCH</b>
<b>*** Joint Meeting with Patient Engagement Advisory Panel ***</b>	
1:00 PM	<b>Joint Meeting Between Addressing Disparities and Patient Engagement Advisory Panels: Welcome &amp; Introductions</b> Sue Sheridan, MIM, MBA Director, Patient Engagement  Romana Hasnain-Wynia Program Director, Addressing Disparities

Continued on next page

1:20 PM	<b>Ambassadors Program</b> Sue Sheridan Director, Patient Engagement
	Aingyea C. Kellom, MPA Program Associate, Patient Engagement
1:50 PM	<b>Addressing Disparities Program Presentation &amp; Discussion</b> <ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>• <b>Program Mission and Goals</b></li><li>• <b>Program Progress to Date</b></li><li>• <b>Conceptual Framework and Driver Model</b></li></ul>
	Romana Hasnain-Wynia Program Director, Addressing Disparities
2:50 PM	<b>BREAK</b>
3:00 PM	<b>Dissemination &amp; Implementation Action Plan</b> Dominick Esposito Senior Researcher and Assistant Director, Mathematica
4:15 PM	<b>Engagement Rubric &amp; Discussion</b> Sue Sheridan Director, Patient Engagement
4:45 PM	<b>Meeting Wrap-Up</b>
5:00 PM	<b>Adjourn</b>
5:30 PM	<b>Reception</b>
6:30 PM	<b>Dinner</b>